periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

45
04-10-2024
10-10-2024
250/2024

AUTORIZA COMODATO RATIFICACION CONVENIO- CENTRO DE
ENCUENTRO- DEPTO.EJECUTIVO-

GOBIERNO
Promulgada

AUTORIZA COMODATO RATIFICACION CONVENIO- CENTRO DE
ENCUENTRO- DEPTO.EJECUTIVO-



